N Lo z o o

Iy

(o ~.|ﬂb_.

(Uols olgan)

"

R gl

INITRANETECHIIR
an wwwittco.ir
71 info@ittco.ir

Ve N\YINY st

Nz

TYr- 1

1 Washer & 1 Plate
i pai o
Jaie

b

AT ioled MRS-1033-022
Sln s Olakis
1Fe-FRAPTYF :loaulid/ Cuiojled FUFATIATYAY 2 golaiilo o 15 QT (8318 Slitaus ¥l 2 g [ i e pb
VAFFAFFINY NPCH R FFOABY FSui0slad o3 ol y0 ol T ot
NPT el 0 o YFNIETD toilio ol P LDl S A sSipn pla Al ey g F S
Todidg y lakie
VPTYYTAYY 2 ol alid / Cufoled FUFFIFAYAY sgoladloylad S S S 7 g/ (> 5 gl
YYAFIATFS PR B TFOA tuiojled O3 i 08 ol 2ot
AFAY-YYY OFAVIATY :iitio tad 128 4akT S5 i€ s e s b i inien S S 2 Pl
M..-.Efﬁ..wuufthmrmnw R T e ) TR : E 2 B B 2 g 5
- : ST s tes g oldle e
(U)ot R i b Rt s z — Anchor WaGF 1554-GR 36 = = : -
L 28*690mm T Nut MatinSs3.DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
1 . 1
16,848,000 16,848,000 16,848,000 | 2,808,000 6 . M27 H.D.G Wnsher ot 435 1 Washer & 1 Plate
Tnchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
4 @28*690mm ¥ Nt Mab AS63-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
424,0 ‘ / 7 2
8,424,000 8,424,000 8,424,000 | 2,808,000 7| 3 m27 H.D.G Wishr ot 435 1 Washer & 1 Plate
B nchor Mat:F 1554-GR J6
, @20*970mm P Nt Mat:AS63-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
77,568,000 77,568, ,568, 616, ‘ ) it w
. 7,568,000 77,568,000 | 1,616,000 | 48 M20 H.D.G isshr et 1 Washer & 1 Plate
tnchior Mak.F 1553-GR 36 n
@20*970mm Nt MatiAS63.0IN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
6,464,000 6,464,000 6,464, ,616,000 | : a
464,000 1,616,000 4 M20 H.D.G Washer ot 435 1 Washer & 1 Plate
michor Mat:F 155%-GR J6
G @20*970mm it MatASESON 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
87,264,000 87,264,000 26 1,616 4 y 5
,264, J 87,264,000 616,000 _|' 54 ] K120 H.D.G Wiasher et 1 Washer & 1 Plate
' hchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
©20*970mm zzs Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
155,136,000 155,136,000 155,136,000 1,616, 4 ‘ 6
! 616000 {96 |/ M20 H.D.G Wiesher Hacr s 1 Washer & 1 Plate
nchor Mat:F 1553-GR 36
: ©25*1080mm Tt VAtASS2.DIN 936 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
135,648,000 1 48,000 135, 2 ¢ ; 7
, 35,648,000 5,648,000 ,826,000 " 48 _ M24 H.D.G Wiachae B £155 1 Washer & 1 Plate
nichor Mak:F 1555-GR 36
@25*1080mm P Nt MatiAg63.DIN 834 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
90,432,000 90,432,000 ,432, ,826, : . 8
i 0 90,432,000 | 2,826,000 Y, 32 M24 H.D.G Waher a5 1 Washer & 1 Plate
/ * Anchor Mat:A 193-GR B7 -
90,432,000 90,432,000 90,432,000 2,826,000 | 32 V' 225*1080mm NoMERIed o] Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & |




Q_c,g ;

(Al Lolpw)

1 info@ittco.ir

Anchor WatF 1554-GR 36
Z30*1300mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
225,696,000 225,696,000 225,696,000 | 4,702,000 : 0
) H.D.G Washs MatsF436 1 Washer & 1 Plate !
_ ©30*1300mm A RRASIO0EE Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
338,544,000 338,544,000 338,544,000 | 4,702,000 SRS 1
4 72 5 M30 H.D.G i iy 1 Washer & 1 Plate !
{ ©30*1300mm dwacatseoran | Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
564,240,000 564,240,000 564,240,000 | 4,702,000 t: 1
g T 129 - M30 H.D.G e 1 Washer & 1 Plate z
| @30*1300mm M Nmstassonsss. | Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
677,088,000 677,088,000 677,088,000 | 4,702,000 | 144 H.D.G A huictis nehor Boft 2 ead Threaced Tt u 13
— M30 ) Pl Mat.ST37 1 Washer & 1 Plate
@30*1300mm P MechsEs G336 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
225,696,000 225,696,000 225,696,000 | 4,702,000
’ B w30 H.D.G Washer NatF426 1 Washer & 1 Plate “
@30*1300mm S Nthe zwrmwuzﬁ Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
112,848,000 112,848,000 112,848,000 | 4,702,000 rd A
: = M30 H.D.G Washer Hat 436 1 Washer & 1 Plate =
L~ ©30*1300mm M mstasssonsss. | Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
677,088,000 677,088,000 677,088,000 | 4,702,000 | 144 - H.D.G Hamaces ol e or Bolt 2 nead Threaced Wi u 16
M30 Plat. Maneta? 1 Washer & 1 Plate
Anchor MaGF 1553-GR 36
2 36*1570mm i Nut Mat:AS63-DIN 93 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
983,400,000 983,400,000 983,400,000 | 8,195,000 1 12 \ ~H PRPR 17
01 140 | ms ¢ H-D.G Wsi Rebras 1 Washer & 1 Plate
. Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36 =
545,424,000 545,424,000 545,424,000 | 11,363,000 \ 48 D42*1590mm Nt Mat:ASE3-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
7 VT maz H.D.G Washer Matr43s 1 Washer & 1 Plate 1
- Anchor Mak:F 1553-GR J6 ..
494,180,000 494,180,000 494,180,000 | 24,709,000 20 | 248*2000mm Nt Mat:ASG3-DIN 534 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
’ ’ i / M4s H.D.G. Wachus I EE1E 1 Washer & 1 Plate °
4 ©30*750 M matassonsss. | Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &
16,000,000 16,000,00 16,000,000 | 4,000,000 4 | mm |/ <\ Nat Mat:ASE:DIN 34, nchor Bo ead Threaded Wi uts 2
00 v 4. mao - H-DG Washer Mat:Fe3s 1 Washer & 1 Plate 0
LA 1.115
5,528,420,000 | __ 5 n\wmkno 000 | 5.528,420,000 | JL 13 o 9 Aoslez § Opeloo 20 g ot 9 Al 9 35lio 4 18 0 7 o
glaal 5 s4a QY5 (3156 4l O 4l SO ougs oLl 1 ST 185 H1 3l el e TATITFY Gl 0 5led 2 (54 3959 g2 Ilu> 0 ylod




o - AT v oY . #
p -. .F\W&G ] .\\.,J ,CL.;\..\ m I
, Obilpl 255 OGS
N gl ph ~ )
b MLs )
@/WM\PL%\ g { . ﬁ;f\z\ o, \vw,\ ;\\J
PRI i e s G S
ALY0 05ked 2001-010 e 8 rvcmbb bm..v\
3 | Sl > Slakde . : : ‘ ) f/.n
\F--FPATTYY 2o ailid / Cudojlod FUFATIATYAY . G295 Mol 3 Oliles VU T (S ai> / Al gaxd o \? ,...A
(Li22824114 ERPCH DS F5A4AY ol Tt Prk..:_
YPY\PTT spliolos YFYAP-TO P S Al S A sSean pla G L eanily LA 3L e,
B Zodiag P Olaxio
TTYYPAVE 2ol dulid/ Cuolod FUFFTEFIVAY DU S 5 T D> [ (S e o6
TYAFIAFSS sedle i lS 58A ol 2t
AFAY-YYY 2 il o ylod AFAYIOTY €128 AT oS3y (oS s e 15 i Sl oSy inioa St S Mol 3 U
1,776,432,000 1,776,432,000 0 1,776,432,000 | 8,708,000 J 204 METER HEB,100, ASTM A36, DIN 1025 1
792,231,984 792,231,984 0 792,231,984 | 11,003,222 72 METER HEB,120, ASTM A36, DIN 1025 2,
2,732,660,000 2,732,660,000 o | 2,732,660,000 | 10,430,000 | 262 METER HEB,140, ASTM A36, DIN 1025 3
¥,
657,888,000 657,888,000 0 657,888,000 | 10,964,800 60 METER HEB,160, ASTM A36, DIN 1025 a
i
467,249,983 467,249,983 0 467,249,983 | 12,979,166 | 36 METER HEB,180, ASTM A36, DIN 1025 s
381,990,000 : 381,990,000 0 381,990,000 | 31,832,500 | 12 METER . HEB,220, ASTM A36, DIN 1025 6
7 7 646 :
6,808,451,967 | /]| 6.808,454,867 | 0 | 6.808:451,967 | Jliy i § Cead g g 9 N 53 3 0l 9 Aol 9 Ogabee S g haiih § Syl 1S9 2w S o
sliaal 9 ypa \\\ \v\\\ LN S I . oAV a6 At Oyl U oukgS. Ll 31 S5 I (I 530 L3 <o ATATITFY Dl 0 5ladi 2 50 31 g S Sl 05led
\\\ \‘,\

/

7

_/< “h_wk._tk%&u% (Wl sgs 03l 1S 0130 e Jlad @lid g5 1ubg 5 GSaigles | 292 Uelpass lage ST sl (g5 15 jS g0 Ji0>
/ P9 1 oyloud S5 GLLS (liwdS lgh P Sy 933 1o SUy gl glbd wollod 615488 Jlgl
OFAV10FV-0F AV 16IF-OF AV 1OPA=0F AV 165 1308k OOFoAVEP (sJug ks §): dls | PPosOIPusd PY1E1900 : als
BFAVo PP 1 uSd OOF | 1 1PA : yuSS 09 190A0900 0l ply

10 SWTRo g0 0 6 jloss uul ST gS = 6S j5 4583




A 3

o
o014 s o Y .
\y N(v a\A ‘\.wl \..V.\:u d..w A ~V |
»ﬁmﬁndﬂfﬁﬁ L L=
% P P
s
\Z
aF wwwittco.ir A W
@it -
N info@ittco.ir ~L
Ve NYNT sf,6 & = G
ALTE toat MRS-1033-021 95 33
e - S i % S 5 i S
L1208 £2:) 4 4 o STy, a0 ylads FUFATITYAY 2 gotasito oz 9> ST (55U Slits (Y0 1 S i / > gl b
13PFAFFIT 2gnd sl (g a5 FFONOT icuio lad Ol 2 Gl el R
YENP T 2 ptlad 0o TENPTD 100 el PP Ol S 43 580 pla 51 VLol ollis £ (L
- Touidg P Olakis - : § § ]
1-TY-YYrAYY e Al / Cdoylod FUFFIEAIYRY s sotast [317% E—m.k-&&ﬁmuﬁmumV\ﬁmﬂmVr}mqbﬁn
YYFFIAFS S 2gn3 e (g oS TFOA o lod 6 2 i sed ol 2ot
AFAY-TYY 2 plei o ylod OPAVIOFY :itso s ’ 128 AhEY 83 105 Gt 40 (i s 5 nim S s 2 S L1
TRl o s
SR —— .
5,239,800,000 5,239,800,000 5,239,800,000 (127,800,000 | 41 4" ELBOW 90 AS FLEOW S0 DEG LR SCH120 AZ34 WPs CL1 BW SEaMLESS ASME |
241,400,000 241,400,000 241,400,000 |241,400,000 1 8" ELBOW 90 AS ELBOW 90 DEG LR XS A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9 4
284,000,000 284,000,000 284,000,000 | 284,000,000 1 10" ELBOW 90 AS ELBOW 90 DEG LR XS A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS, ASME B16.9 5
1,065,000,000 1,065,000,000 1,065,000,000 | 213,000,000 5 6" ELBOW 90 A.S ELBOW 90 DEG LR XS A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9 6
12,780,000 12,780,000 12,780,000 12,780,000 1 6" ELBOW 45 GALV  |ELBOW 45 DEG LR SCH80 A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9] 7
284,000,000 284,000,000 284,000,000 | 142,000,000 2 8" ELBOW 45 A.S ELBOW 45 DEG XS A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9 8
1,086,300,000 1,086,300,000 1,086,300,000 | 120,700,000 9 6" ELBOW 45 AS ELBOW 45 DEG XS A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9 9
142,000,000 142,000,000 142,000,000 | 142,000,000 1 12" CAP AS CAP SCHE0 A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS, ASME B16.9 10
738,400,000 738,400,000 738,400,000 92,300,000 8 126" TEE GALV RED TEE SCH60*SCH80 A234-WP5 CL.1BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9




(yol> yolpav)

4 wwwittco.ir

T FL A P

1 info@itteo.ir
426,000,000 426,000,000 0 426,000,000 (213,000,000 2 6"*6" TEE ‘A.S TEE SCHB80*SCH80 A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9 12
1,704,000,000 1,704,000,000 0 |1,704,000,000 | 213,000,000 8 6"*4" TEE - AS RED TEE SCH80*SCH120 A234-WP5 CL.1BW SEAMLESS,ASME B16.9 | 13
: - REDUCER - REDUCER CONC SCH60*SCH80 A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS
426,000,000 426,000,000 0 426,000,000 |213,000,000 2 10"*8 CON AS ASNEB169 14
99,400,000 99,400,000 | O | 99,400,000 |99,400,000 | 1 .| ewar |REDUTER | ag | REOUCERCONGSCHBISCHIE RESCUUPS CLABWSEANLESS | 45
255,600,000 255,600,000 | 0 | 255600000 (127,800,000 | 2 | gwar |REDUSER | pg | REDUCERCONCSCHIO'SCUISD AasClUPSCLIBWSEAMLESS | 4
85,200,000 85,200,000 | 0 | 85,200,000 |42600,000 | 2 | 43+ |REQUEER | A | REDUCERCONCSCHIISEIRC SSLWPS CLABNSEAMIESS | w7
781,000,000 781,000,000 | 0 | 781,000,000 | 78100000 | 10 | ewar |REDUCER | A |REDUCERECCSCHAISCHIZ)AZMWPS CLABWSEAMLESS ASVE | 1
397,600,000 397,600,000 0 | 397,600,000 | 56,800,000 7 g3+ | REDUCER AS REDUCER ECC SCH120*SCH160 A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS 19
ECC. ASME B16.9
P REDUCER
284,000,000 284,000,000 0 284,000,000 |142,000,000 2 8"*6 ECC AS REDUCER ECC XS XS A234-WP5 CL.1 BW SEAMLESS ASME B16.9 20
105.0
13,552,480,000 || |[13,552,480,000 | 0 |13,552,480,000 | J) 13 362 5 wosler 9 Ogelen 99 5 0 § bl § 3 )bbus 033 39 2w T o
sliaal 5 o4 AV (il 4 & 505 Sl onge LM ST 15 S 3 pLy - ITATITFY ol oo 2 (5 33519 S Wl 05led
¢
t C




e ¢/

R QD& [ ey

\\n\\l\' //,U
N \x\ \&\r\%.
Ololpl SIS >
LSl g g gi e S ! i
(Ual> olgaw) /.A‘ /
(NIKANITECHIRANIANS]
& wwwittco.ir
V] info@ittco.ir .
/ d
| ANAA
"yl T, G
16+ NYNT 25,6 . : .
AEYT o leds 1033-010 ) d m« J ., \‘ 74 uhu 2
S 5 Sladie: .
VP FPAFTTF - o loaul/ Cudoled FUFATIATYAY :gotaito ol 9 g7 531 Slileus LT Bei> [ o> Rl o6
\RFFAFFIY 203 p\e gy oS FRARAT soudoled ol T bl
YENF-Y¥ 2 il 0 o YEVIFTA spilio ol Pl S Aa S pla J) L pandly LA TP
ol P Olakio
VPTYYPAVL  folodulid / Sufolod FUFFFPAYAY 1goladio ol S S5 5 2 B gh> | S i g
TYAFIAFFF K I YFOA tiudiolod Gl = gl
BFAY-TYY 2 kel 0 jlos BFAVIAFY . €128 4T 34 o 55 s oS gl sk ey nia Syt S a3 L]
9,836,775,000 9,836,775,000 0 9,836,775,000 |166,725,000 | 59 6" PIPE SCH80 SMLS A335-P5 BE ASME B36. 10M 1
263,060,200 263,060,200 0 263,060,200 43,990,000 | 5.98 11/2" PIPE XXS SMLS A335-P5 PE ASME B36.10M 2
23,908,365,000 23,908,365,000 | 0 23,908,365,000 | 166,725,000 | 143.4 6" PIPE XS SMLS A335-P9 BE ASME B36.10M 3
263,060,200 263,060,200 0 263,060,200 43,990,000 | 5.98 11/2" PIPE XXS SMLS A335-P9 PE ASME B36.10M 4
214.36
34,271,260,400 | [34,271,260,400 | 0 ] 34.271,260.400 | Jb) o slex 9 513 Sl § Comt 35 9 Ogelon 5 9 SLES 9 Ss 95 9 35bkin sle 9 (o 15970 7 o
ellaal g e

AV (356 e O 55 Sl g LIl S (530 G < ATATITF Olas 0 o 2 54 3519 Cg Wl 0 o

[



QE:?; PN

LSl g (s

T J

(o5 olpw)
(NIRANETE ;qEVEE |

405 W

nittco.ir
K4 info@ittco.ir

VeV YV s

g8 4956

ALY+ oylods OSW (CIVIL) MTO MRS-1033-026
Sl Olaxie
\Fe-FPATTYF * o aulid / cudo o FUFATIATYAY :goladlolod 5> 0T 531 bl AVl 2 (Peio [ SR> o 6
{FPATFUT 2gad sl o5 FHAAY cuioslod ose 2 o
YFY\PTF 2 plod 0o YEVNPTD s laioylos POl AllS A sSepn ala ) Wl el G 2 Sl
e ! fodiag P Oilakiv i 5 S
ARAR AL 2 oo Al / Cuf ool FUFFFFFAYAY 1 solasdloslad il 5 5 2 g [ (k> i o
TYPARIAFFP ERPOH WO 4 YFOA i oyled st oyt
AFAY-TTY 2 laioyled AFAYAATY 2 e led 128 ARk T Ly (o5 s i 6 gl s ey i i S Byl 3 I
: Weg (A7 o =
316,500,000 316,500,000 316,500,000 | 4,220,000 75 4" ACAASE000400 ELBOW 90 DEG LR SCH40 >Mwm.w<vm BW SEAMLESS ASME | o
75,060,000 75,060,000 75,060,000 2,780,000 27 4" ACCASE000400 ELBOW 45 DEG LR SCH40 >m~wm“znm BW SEAMLESS ,ASME 2
202,005,000 202,005,000 202,005,000 4,489,000 45 6" AECASEE000800 REDUCER CONC mo:.:y M mmﬁw wnﬁ.ivm BW SEMLESS 3
50,282,000 50,282,000 50,282,000 25,141,000 2 8" ACAASED00800 ELBOW 90 DEG LR SCHAO AZ34-1PE BW SEAMLESS ASME | ,
N~WHN-Q°O 2,512,000 2,512,000 1 .Nmmqooc 2 10" 4AEASEE001008 REDUCER CONC MOIAVMN—M—H“MNM&.Sﬂm BW SEMLESS 5
s 151
e N
646,359,000 )7 646,359,000 P 646,359,000 Jb 3130 = 9995 9 A § Ogelae b 9 Sz 9 Al 1900 5 oo
—— T -
" \\ oy . . G s G & -
slaal 9 spa o4 QYT 5B e & 415 S 0 1 ST G (30 Ly -1 TATITTY Sl 0 ladi 1 4B 339 C> > 0 3lod




20 (Gt g b e S gl

(uol> olpw)

INTANETECHIIHANTANE

e wwiwitteo.ir

[ info@itico.ir

1o 1YY g6

g9 356

ALV toyled OSW (CIVIL) MTO MRS-1033-025
i # sl 3 Slakio
\F--FPOFYTF 2o awlid / Cudojlads FUFATIAFYAY :sotasdt ot 15> ST 53 Olileus G2 i [ (S el 66
T APPAFFUY ERPCT) ML FFAAY iouiolod oheei et
\iali 24 2 e o ylad TFYIFYD flad oo PP S AasSepa pla ) Ml pandy LS 3L
) ‘ 2 omidg P Olakio S
1-FT-YYTAYY 2 o il / Cud oo FUFFIFAAVAY 1 goladfo o L1 S5 8 2 D> [ Ak e p6
TYAARIATFS TFOA i oslod 2P R
BFAYYTY

AFAVIBTY

128 AT Sk 15 M S ol s i inim S S Mool P oI

3,757,708,800 3,757,708,800 | 10,624,000 | 353.7 4 4ABBSE200400 PIPE SCH40 mz__.w, A106-B P E ASME B36.10M 1

980,448,000 980,448,000 980,448,000 23,344,000 42 6" 4ABBSE200600 PIPE SCH40 SMLS A106-B P E ASME B36.10M 2

13,434,816,000 13,434,816,000 13,434,816,000 | 33,520,000 | 400.8 8" 4ABBSE200800 PIPE SCH40 SMLS A106-B P E ASME B36.10M 3

796.50
18,172,972,800 18,172,972,800 18,172,972,800 JUs aails g N 9dg Sbad 9 wag § U9 92 9 ks g a9 O)ldw o 1dg o S &z
plal 5 o4 r\\\\ QWS oo 16 e 415 Sl 00868 S 11 S IS 33 pL <A TAVATFY il 05lad 2 508 319 g Wl 050od
\\.
p

SRR : Sy SULE
S




%

bl oS5 IS
P vl Sy
)
LETE! N
4 wwwittco.ir
1 info@ittco.ir
Ve N\YIVY 1,6 ¢ Cwbhw bw...“—w
AL +q o lads CDU iy ( Plate «Profil,Pipe ) csibu Jhfia s s
: S5 olakde :
1F--FFATTTT t el / o ylad FUPAVIRFYAY = oalasifo o 1 QT (5315 Sllese AU B gio / k> ik G
VEFATFIY Sged e g oS FAAMAY ool . ottt
151151 2 e o lads YEVNFTD slaioslod i PP L S 43 sSean pla ) L pandy QLS 3 IU
g S osidig S Olakde ] J i : e e e -
1-FY-YYTAV 2 oo aullid / Gl 0led FUFFIFFYVAY 2 golasfolod S S5 832 o [ Sk o o6
TYAIFIATES FPCR BRI TPOA 3cudoylad ol 2ot

BFAY-YYY i oslad BFAYABFY = ulaiojlad €128 4aki-T S0 (5 (S w0 S gl ol 3 iniom S i S Ml gl

1,026,000,000 1,026,000,000 0 [1,026,000,000 | 85,500,000 12 4" 4ABGSI000400 PIPE_4 SCH 120A335-P5 1
A 4 12
1,026,000,000 o ﬁﬁmm.ooo_ooo |l 0 | 1,026,000,000 . Jbs Ogedeo il 9 St § 5llen G 289 o0 J5T o

7/ 7 , -
pldal 5 e / m\\ QYT (3150 aund & 515 S 0tge 1 S5 IS 53 1+ AVAYIYFY il 050 2 (580 3419 g2 o 0 lad
4




\
| —y
QFL&CE S Qg S, \&
LS g gty Syl \ H‘m v )
(Ual> olpaw)
— T IAN,

&5 wwwittco.ir

L info@ittco.ir
(EARYAR AR IR

928 41

AL-A o5l CDU sals ( Plate «Profil,Pipe ) & s Jlia s
. = : Sl Olands
1F--FFOTITE 2ol alid / Cad oyl FUFAFIAFYOY sotadt o s 52 ST 3 Sl LYY 2 g [ A i a6
1RFFAFFUT 3503 e g o5 FFORDY oudioslad ol 2yl
YFVIP-TF 2 ptled 0 jlods YPYFTE sladojlad PPl il S Aassipn pla S ¥l iy Glbihs 3 I
2odidg P Olaiie
1 FY-YYTAYY 2o Al / o ylad FUPFIEFIYAY cgotadiolod QU SS (52 P ai> [ ud> s pl
TYHFIATFS PP B T7OA cdojled Ol 2 gbt
AFAYYYY BFPAVIAFY - utio ks €128 4abiT (S35 LR e 8 gl 1ok ey nia S et S M e § il
SR T — =— — - - : =
(U3 e S50 tEGaee ] et : e
15,840,000 15,840,000 0 15,840,000 1,980,000 8 16*125 _ Expantion Bolt M16x125HILTI CO.HSL 1
480,770,500 480,770,500 0 480,770,500 137,363,000 3.5 10 4ABKOMO001000 PIPE_10 SCH 20SA358-316 2
413,618,000 413,618,000 0 413,618,000 (206,809,000 2 12 4ABKOMO001200 Pipe_12 SCH 20SA358-316 3
766,178,000 766,178,000 0 766,178,000 383,089,000 2 20 4ABKONMO002000 PIPE_20 SCH 20A358-316 4
1,074,150,000 1,074,150,000 0 1,074,150,000 | 255,750,000 4.2 10 _ Plate 10 mmA240 GR.316 S
87,450,000 87,450,000 0 87,450,000 43,725,000 2 3 _ Plate 3 mmPalished Plate GR. 304 6
123,750,000 HNw.Nwo.ooo 123,750,000 |123,750,000 1 5 _ Plate 5 mmPTFE 7
1,074,150,000 H.oﬂrmwo\ooo 1,074,150,000 | 71,610,000 15 300*300*11*19 _ ProfilHEB 300X300X11X19A-36 8
37.70
4,035,906,500 /4,035,906,500 . 4,035,906,500 JLy Al 9 513 Bl 9 dags 9 Ogueo g2 9 (o 9 Sollae sz 1890 5 ae
- =
el 5 jga L AV (31,6 4seih & 5 ST g 31 5 155 35330 s <A FRY AT Sl 00 2 5055 329 g2 b 0 s
P




Ve-<[VV]-0 “@LG

g 15

AYOA o yle Tankage Sleepers
Sy Dlakie
1Fe-FROPTIF 2 loantid/ cuioyled FIFATIATYAY i ol (53l Sllase SN 2 g [ SR> g el
11FFAFFUY 03\ e 05 FEARAY RUT R
YFYAF-YE = piled 0ylo YEYIP-TO PP Ol kS AxgSipa pla J) il pandy GRS 3 Sk
todidg B Olaiis
1-PY-YYTAYY 1 o aulis / Cuiojled FUFFrEFIVAY L2l S5 oyl 2 ek /[ > o 6
rYAAFIAFPF PRVCI BpWe YF8A ol ot
AFAY-YYY : plel 0 ylad AFAYIBFY 128 AT S5 e s s gl b iy ke St S B0 : L
UL gex 0¥ J5 e & ; | aas s 5 . 5 . . . £ 3
Jus) s lee s otile (D) e 3 s JS @lon | B Eloe (JU)JS & (JLs)aoty Stasi b et Juse YT 1)
(JU))p,ee s
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &1
14,400,000 14,400,000 0 14,400,000 1,800,000 8 M20*970mm H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 1
& Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
* Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &1
43,200,000 0 43,200,000 1,800,000 24 Y M20*970mm H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 2
Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36 .
#25*1080mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &1
4 H.D.G
97,760,000 97,760,000 0 97,760,000 3,055,000 32 \\ V24 D Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 3
Plate Mat:ST37
- Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
e @25*1080mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &1
: 97,760,000 97,760,000 0 97,760,000 3,055,000 32 |, M24 H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 4
’ Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36 .
; \Qmmt_ 080mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts &1
97,760,000 97,760,000 0 97,760,000 3,055,000 32 M24 H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 5
i Plate Mat:ST37

ol ) Samiue glgdlnas yy ino S gyl gIiools S
1 g1 olaingmS 5 OlbdlindS Slok
BFAV IOIEV=BFAY 10— OFAV IOPA-OFAV IO lsgyals

BFAVo PP 1 uSd

30 e s @bl gl = U oS akled
) Slgzg 38

BOFoqVED (sug b> ¢) s yals

OO TPA = eSS

92 ol _pad glauostT cosleungligis S e si8
1o Syl gUldaIbi sl e ok
PPosaIPayussd PPIELGoe spals
29 190A0900 ol ply

\ a&F,L.xoJ_nonoLE.GLz_u\_vau"oJLuL;&u




Ol 255 Ol

A S
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
#25*1080mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
97,760,000 97,760,000 0 97,760,000 3,055,000 32 M24 H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate B
I Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
@25*1080mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
97,760,000 97,760,000 0 97,760,000 3,055,000 um\ M24 H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 7
Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
& Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
43,200,000 43,200,000 0 43,200,000 1,800,000 24 M20*970mm | H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate B
Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
_ ©25*630mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1 |.
10,268,000 10,268,000 0 10,268,000 2,567,000 4 - M24 H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 9
Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
. Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
“ 172,800,000 172,800,000 0 172,800,000 1,800,000 96/ M20*970mm H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 10
Plate Mat:ST37
z Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
=8 " Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
ﬁumm,oooboo 566,000,000 0 566,000,000 28,300,000 20 | M48*2000mm H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 11
5 Plate Mat:ST37
Anchor Mat:F 1554-GR 36
Z25*1080mm Nut Mat:A563-DIN 934 Anchor Bolt 2 Head Threaded With 3 Nuts & 1
07,740,000 207,740,000 0 207,740,000 3,055,000 68 ) M24 H.D.G Washer Mat:F436 Washer & 1 Plate 12
Plate Mat:ST37
404

546,408,000 |

| 1.546.408,000

0 | 1,546,408,000

Jbsol3m oin 5 wosler 5 Ogaleo o 9 o 9 il § bl G 2950 I e

plaal 9 i

7 4

&

YT a6 o & 3 3 orgE 1 5 5155 I 530 oL - ITATIT Y Dl 0l 58 31513 Sz sl o

WlSimie Jlglas  iius S eabiyl jgiiesls 1S

P g1 o lasn S 15 gblidigliwlS jlgly

DAV 1BIEV=BFAV 10— BFAV 1 OP A= BF AV 10F 1:pals

DS AVo PP :yuSs

M1 Sy 8 1o SUyola s bl 61 g0 lgh
OO AVIEY (0jugb> §) s Gali | PPosdIMI:guss PP1E] Qoo sali
OOK 1 1 1A+ yuSd 091 90A0900 0yl ply

Uldo st Jlad aliowgyl s = Uibg 15 S 2ulas

292 ¢ol a8 Gl 30U sl g5 55 30 418

1 0 SUy TR0 910 0 & jLoud ygmasnl ST RG-S s 6sS 45 i8> '



\

Ol 253 S

Ve £/ 150 o6 Sa4d (aSe
YOA otz FLANGE PIPE RACK - CDU 008 S5 4y 1032001 9P 295
1F-FRAPTTF o loaubii/ cuioyled FUFATIATYAY = solaio tad 5> 0T (558 Sl YU B i> / > aid p
14FFAFFIT PO C WOt FFA%AY oo led Ol = bt
TFYAP-TF fplioylad YEVAPTD 15l led PP LS i) S 4a sSian pla S WL puandy LA 3L
lowisg P Ulario
LTTYYPAYL ol e/ cuosles FUFFFFFIYRY 2 sokadiloylad S S5 5 2 i / i s pG
TY#AFIAESS tgad e e oS YPOA icuioylad b bt
OFAY-YYY 2 kel 0 jlads AFAYITY :oitio tos €128 4abii-T S 18 55 s 18 i 1k ey i S g lep S My ol 8 ()
sollae e B dogar | ... . | TETEn R [ e e i 3
G sl [(QUa)opates § Olile gaz | (I ek g JS fee (i dla || (JU5)IS ga2 (AT REINCHE S B TP i L
120,250,000 120,250,000 0 120,250,000 4,625,000 26 2 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 1
157,250,000 157,250,000 0 157,250,000 9,250,000 17 3 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 2
60,125,000 60,125,000 0 60,125,000 12,025,000 5 4 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 3
651,200,000 651,200,000 0 651,200,000 20,350,000 32 6 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 4
384,800,000 384,800,000 0 384,800,000 29,600,000 13 8 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 5
936,100,000 936,100,000 0 936,100,000 | 40,700,000 23 10 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 6
FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N NACE MRO0175/ISO
22,200,000 22,200,000 0 22,200,000 22,200,000 1 6 15156 SSC resistant ASME B 16.5 7
FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH120 A105N NACE MR0175/I1SO
518,000,000 518,000,000 0 518,000,000 12,950,000 40 4 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 8
148,000,000 148,000,000 0 148,000,000 9,250,000 16 2 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH160 A105N ASME B 16.5 9
FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH160 A105N NACE MR0175/ISO
152,625,000 HmN‘,mNmboo 0 152,625,000 10,175,000 15 2 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 10

Wl pSistus lg by 05 Sizius S g oyl gl 1l 1S

P9 1 ol quS 5 gblis wluwdS gl
OFAVIOIEV—05 AV 10— AV I OFA-BF AV 165 | el
OFAVo PP :uuSs

13m0 st o 2lid oyl yg g b o Saulos

1 SUy 2955

QOFeqVEY (0)yg b5 5) = pals

BOE L1 IFA s uSs

292 Uol paS ¢laao SUT sl oyl g3 1538 p0 38

1o SUWy 1 HLLS (e 51 4g48 ylgls

PPosdIMa:yusSs

1o SWTRo 900 0 losds Ll ST LigS : 6 S 45 458

PPIE1900 : als
°9190A0900 oxybuy ply




N

Ol =55 OIS —

15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5

\
FLANGE WN 150% RF SCH160 A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
62,900,000 62,900,000 62,900,000 | 15,725,000 | 4 3 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 1
273,800,000 273,800,000 273,800,000 | 68,450,000 | 4 12 FLANGE WN 150# RF STD WT A105N ASME B16.5 | 12
333,000,000 333,000,000 333,000,000 | 83,250,000 | 4 14 FLANGE WN 150# RF STD WT A105N ASME B 16.5 | 13
FLANGE WN 150# RF XS A105N NACE MR0175/ISO
1,827,800,000 1,827,800,000 1,827,800,000 | 48,100,000 | 38 10 e e Castetie. HIG it ASHEE 165 14
FLANGE WN 150# RF XS A105N NACE MRO175/ISO
499,500,000 499,500,000 499,500,000 | 83,250,000 | 6 12 ot s, HI6 reafiar b ASHIE B 1B 15
66,600,000 66,600,000 66,600,000 | 7,400,000 9 2 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 16
129,500,000 129,500,000 129,500,000 | 12,950,000 | 10 3 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 17
101,750,000 101,750,000 101,750,000 | 20,350,000 | 5 4 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 18
1,036,000,000 1,036,000,000 1,036,000,000 | 64,750,000 | 16 8 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 19
" FLANGE WN 300# RF SCHG0 A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
bl 444,000,000 444,000,000 [111,000.080 | 4 °x 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 mm.u
. 74,000,000 74,000,000 74,000,000 | 9,250,000 8 2 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH80 A105N ASME B 16.5 21
o FLANGE WN 300% RF SCH80 A105N NACE MRO175/1SO
e 240,500,000 240,500,000 240,500,000 | 48,100,000 | 5 6 e e emanit. LIt pasftant ASHEIRAES 22
2 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH80 A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
= 259,000,000 259,000,000 259,000,000 | 64,750,000 | 4 8 ot rsrns. HIE resitant ASHET 18,5 23
. ?W i 24,050,000 24,050,000 24,050,000 | 12,025,000 | 2 2 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH160 A105N ASME B 16.5 | 24
- FLANGE WN 300% RF SCH160 A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
| mm 72,150,000 72,150,000 72,150,000 | 12,025,000 6 2 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 2
O FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH160 A105N NACE MRO0175/1SO
E 144,300,000 144,300,000 144,300,000 | 24,050,000 | 6 3 i el ot UG rasltanASE 5 AB/5 2
= FLANGE WN 300# RF XS A105N NACE MR0175/1S0
2
m\uJ : 64,750,000 64,750,000 64,750,000 | 64,750,000 1 8 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 i
= 111,000,000 111,000,000 111,000,000 | 111,000,000 | 1 10 FLANGE WN 300# RF X5 A10SM NACEMRMZENSO: |

(ol pSiniun jlgly 30y isiuo S gl (gl gl :0alS 1S

P9 1o lasis (S o glls> (liwS lgl
OFAV 1 BEV-OF AV 169P-0F AV 1OFA=OF AV 105 1 10l
BFAVo PP :yuss

OIS0 e Yl @lid ol g5 U9 -5 S 2iled
W1 SW g8

OOFe VEP (0329 b> 5) : pals
BOF 1 1 1FA : yusSs

1o SUTRo QK 0 0 o loid uwlsST ingS : 6055 558>

392 G0l o (1o LT Cislaw Wyl ugs 155540 53
lo ,MF. ol OLLS o Jlauis (515 yad 4lgls
PPosa e uss

PPIE) Qo0 il r
©9190A0900 0:bu Py

0
Fo




Oyl =55 Ol
N Y
11,100,000 11,100,000 | 0 | 11,100,000 | 11,100,000 | 1 2 FLANGE WN 600# RF SCH80 A105N ASME B 16.5 29
177,600,000 177,600,000 | 0 | 177,600,000 | 29,600,000 | & 2 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH10S A182-F316L ASME B 16.5 | 30
643,800,000 643,800,000 | O | 643,800,000 | 22,200,000 | 29 6 FLANGE WN 150# FF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 31
5,550,000 5,550,000 0 5,550,000 | 5,550,000 1 2 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 32
27,750,000 27,750,000 | 0 | 27,750,000 | 9,250,000 3 3 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 33
12,950,000 12,950,000 | 0 | 12,950,000 | 12,950,000 | 1 4 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 34
44,400,000 44,400,000 | 0 | 44,400,000 | 22,200,000 | 2 6 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 35
46,250,000 46,250,000 0 46,250,000 46,250,000 1 10 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 36
22,200,000 22,200,000 | 0 | 22,200,000 | 22,200,000 | 1 6 BLING F Jm”_mwmmgm_mhmmmﬂmm_munmd_s\wom “ﬁ,:ﬂ IS0 37
worson | o | amaseoo | ssmmaeo | 1 | @ | PUBTUc o mmucenors |
sasoo | o | sasomn | sammom | 1 | 5 | PO miuosuceureaso |
101,750,000 101,750,000 | O | 101,750,000 |101,750,000 | 1 10 BLIND FLANGE 300# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 a0
48,100,000 48,100,000 | 0 | 48,100,000 | 48,100,000 | 1 2 BLIND FLANGE 300# RF A182-F304L ASME B 16.5 a1
370
10,070,475000 | o [10,070,475,000 | 0 ]10,070.,475,000 | JU o5 3 9 SEn 9 wosler § Ogeleo SR 5 3klo 03 139 P I go
> S QYT o35 o 58 Sy 0k i ST S 331 oy == VAT > 0 s 2 0B 3219 g sl 05l

Wl Sasiuo jlgls (30 4y iniuo S g (gl gl 0als 1S 1310 ot Jlods @lid ol 45 1uBg 8 Saamlas | J92 Uolpasd glase LT Coslaw oyl ygh 25350 si83

9 1 o laub o uS o gl (liwS Hlgh P SW g S 1o SUy gl LS oo g 15 50 ylgb
OFAV IOFY—OFAV 109F—0F AV 1OFA-BF AV 105 1303l OOFeAVEP (siughs §): pals | PPosolMa:uss PPIEI900 : als
OFAVo PP 1uuS3 OOF | 1 IFA : uSS 09 190A0900 0:ylwy Py

10 SWTRo G1F 0 0 6 Lol awl ST UligS 1 0S5 408




A ,

2

i Duccen




L/ Q0 /alo sl |

ord/40/4Qud1
cradiesT. e o 5
ad:  gmocarmd)

°0dbdQlbbal

NTET

P
LY TN Y,
mifhrss

; i

/

A s
Lk r




61

§'91 g WSV uBYSal DY Jueysisal HSg

= o 90 vbrer oo 705
i 0¥ oD 0T0-KECe hrimme g ol

95151 OSUSLLOMW 3DVN S/ NSDLY SX 44 #05L NM IONVL &t b 000°052'c8 oo0'osz'eg
8 | oss 95164 oéilgszfoimsgot{;ﬁ; SJEQZZSQZZ NMI3ONVTd | ¢ 6 | 000'000's8L 000°000'599"}
&1 ossees oél/gsi Eoiﬁsavsivu:z;j;; ﬁ’f&fﬂi NM FONY S &l ke 000‘092'28- 000°082'8¢L")
% | 055 ssisi OSVSLIOUN 30WN NGO S Ausom mzewvis | 0% | 6% | 000o0rsy | oogioosssez
St | ossesisl oéifgi?oiﬁ?’a‘é’ﬁ’ifiéﬂiﬁ?‘ﬁsﬁi NM 3ONY14 g 82 | 000°004%0Y 000°009'6¢4"%
PH 1 oss ggisl oéf{fsif’oiﬁs§o‘5§’§f§$§f’§§§f§s§§31 NM 39NV S /09 000'082°22 000°005°2¢8
£} S'9) € INSY NSOLY LM QLS I #05L NA IONY14 ¥l ¥ 000'082°c8 000'000°¢ee
iL S'9L 9 IWSV NSOLY LM QLS Y #05+ NM IONYA 4} ¥ 000'05P'80 006‘008'e.2
4 | st osvaiomm S i o aowrs | © | 8| oo0sziss | oovsesas
O | ogigy osu;ﬁ;z?wagos:rju;;;sx ggﬁ%?ji?ogf tswv\ aoNy14 | © s | oowsziol 000°629'251
6 §'9l 8 WSV NSOLY 09LHOS 24 #051 NM IONYI4 b4 ' L} 000'052'6 000'uS2°L51
5 | ssis osimisoun Sown nanve oios s zowvrs | * | 07 | oovossz | aoooovess
Sl R osusuoaasgoii?égx £ as s, NM ZONVI4 87 b | o00'00TZE 00000222
9 §'91 8 JWSV NSOLY 0pHOS 44 #051 NM 3DNV1S oL ez | oo0‘00Loy 000'00}'0€8
g §'9) 8 WSV NSOLY 0PHOS JY #0S+ NM IONY14 8 6L | 006'009's62 000'00+'29¢
¥ 5'9} 8 NSV NSOLY 0PHOS ¥ #0541 NM IONV 14 9 £€ | 00005802 000'055'449
£ 5'9L 8 3NSY NSOLY 0rHOS 4y #0561 NM ZONY14 ¥ T S 000'520'T4 000'6Z4'09
z §'9} 8 IWSV NSOLY OYHOS 44 #051 NM 3ONY14 £ ) Ly 000'0s2's 000'052'251
L §'91 8 WSV NSOLY 0YHOS JM #05L NM DNV 4 i 9z 000'sz9'y 000°052'021
Ferr “an el aT)e £ e (P) 2 £
:.n QLI

Nas - ¥oVY 3did IDNVIS :on uopsanbay

goylon yeyyy
AR LA 50

\ ]



[V 9" LGem 1 -

0 : e == & Q{l/

<4

e y £
tped e el g SN

}{C‘fvﬂ){ j <7 ;;a:,-i ~’;¢-———‘? wd‘/)
v
( 9..,9 7 7ISg-NssS o/‘)wf) N
&

s (b0 g 570 g 80 12 iy 2810 A 1000 1600 iy ), 56¢ jengy <6 o Lt

57 JE R0 @b b ol qive MK i § K & o e

E-D S5 <o wre 0e € o € B0 € 070 FHQ 6 obin § e o F (3 | 000'0sz'9/1'8T {
© L0
16 lI $'91 8 IWSV TH0C4-Z8LY 44 #00¢ ISNVIL ANIg 2z } 000'001'8¥ 000’0048y
o5 §'8} 8 WSV NSOLY 44 #009 39NV anNig 4 2 000'00}'4L 000'004'4}
: S'81 g ISV NSOLY 4 #00¢ IONVI4 aNiig 0k L 000°08.°104 000'082'10}
¥ §'9L & NSV "ATVO NSOLY 44 #05) IONV T4 ANIiS z b 000°085's 000'058’S
£g §'8L 8 WSY ATVD NSOLY 44 #0514 IONVI4 AN z L 000°05S'S 000°06S's
%5 | ogs SSL.SL og;fsfoiv:f;o;s;u:::)fvlfi:au;gf;;wu anng | € b | ooo'osz's 000°052'6
5 | 055 susk oS sown o s sowdae | T | b | oovszsw | oomseer
Z 0SS 95151 osusms;v: aaa?fﬁs?ffi?;on IONYIL aNNg 9 d 00000222 000002 2z
I3 £'8l 8 WSV NSOLY 34 #05L IONVIL aNIlg 0L l 000'05Z'9¥ _ 000'052'9¥
gy €'9) 8 WSV NSOLY oM %051 IONVT4 ANIg / 4 9 z 000'002'2T 000'00b'4p \“
1y §'9} 8 WSV NSOLY 44 #0S| 2ONV14 ONITg ¥ b 000056} 000'056'Z1 Q
8y §'9) 8 WSV NSOLY 44 #051 IONY14 ANITE £ € 000°052's 000'05L'22
- sv B §'8l 8 INSY NSOLV JM #0SL IDNYI4 ANINE z ) 000°0585's 000°085'S
o5 $°9) € INSY NEOLY ATYD 34 #051 QYOS IONY TS i 4 000'520°2} 000°050v2
£y sorg WSY NSOLY ATYD 44 #05} QMOS IONV IS z 1y 000'055's 000°055's
w (§'9) 8 INSV NSOLY 0PHOS 44 #051 NM asrw'uv 9 62 | 000'00Z'z2 000°008'¢h9

0 o7 0

AROA7SISC 15156

EB 165



n

Nikan Tech lranian A
Packing List

.DOC, Code : NTI-G-F-125-02

PL WO, - 1TTC-AD-400-009 DATA : 1400.03.30
PROJECT OR Purchaser il Order NO. :
ROW DESCRIPTION SI1ZE UNIT QTY Weight {Ka) DIMENSION TYPE OF PACKING Remarks
1| FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 2 pcs | 26 MFF
. . 1 |- H.N:20701556
: 2 oy
e h\
» | FLANGE WHN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B16.5 3 pes | 1z |7 ... PO
N3N H.N:326017
5 | FLANGE WH 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 4 pes | 5 . Y MFF
- o AN H.N:20701433
4 | FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 6 pes | 33/ A - MFE
H.N:20701433
5 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 8 pcs | (a3’ BOX:3 ~ MFF
& S : H.N:20703689-20701433
6 | FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 10 pes | 23 BOX:7-8 P
H.N; 20703689
. FLANGE WHN 150# RF SCH40 A105N NACE MFF
\ .
MROA751S0 15156 SSC resistant ASME B 16.5 § PCS | 1  BeRk H.N:20701433

NTIC Warehouse

NTIC Representative TPl Representative PURCHASER Representative




J
VEeo[oUTR 16 = A ..v\G
YAV oled FLANGE PIPE RACK - CDU 1032-001-006 anhw 2
S5 Olakio
\F--FRAYY YT E PR - OR P FUFATIAYYAY :gotaidfo lod 5> G 53 Olibue iVl 2 Bei> [ Aud> el pb
FFAFFIY teeb e (o o5 FPARAY teuioyled ol it
YEY\PTF 2 o o0yl YEY1PTD toilio el PP LSSl AilS 4 sSean ala ) ML pamily lils 3 U
Touiig B Olakio
PPTYYFAYY o loanlid / cudoylod FUFFYFFIVAY sgolasioled S0 S5 o8 7 g [ (> o ol
YYFAFIATES ERPCI BpaR YPOA icuioslad o bl
OFAY-YYY 2 il o ylods OFAVIOTY .o tod €128 4T Sk 10 5 s (S gl b 035 niem S S Bl F U
99Ul goz 0¥y 5 Joo zor ' o 2 R s EEE R R Gl B sy = = R [emreis
T ()i tee g e oz | (U)o I e [ ale| (WIS Ear | (JUsMoty e | olas B o i s,
(I )5 Mse - FE S B | e 2 PR g E e , sl
120,250,000 120,250,000 0 120,250,000 4,625,000 26 2 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 1
157,250,000 157,250,000 0 157,250,000 9,250,00C 17 3 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 2
60,125,000 60,125,000 0 60,125,000 ‘| 12,025,000 5 4 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 3
651,200,000 651,200,000 0 651,200,000 20,350,000 32 6 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 4
384,800,000 384,800,000 0 384,800,000 29,600,000 13 8 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 5
936,100,000 936,100,000 0 936,100,000 40,700,000 23 10 FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 6
FLANGE WN 150# RF SCH40 A105N NACE
7
22,200,000 22,200,000 0 22,200,000 22,400,000 1 6 MRO175/ISO 15156 SSC resistant ASME B 16.5

(Wl pSiziuo jlg b isius S yguigl ygieals IS
P 91 o laine guS 5 gLlidegliudS lgly
OFAV1DIEV=OFAV IOW—OFAV | OPA-OFAV 10§ 1xpals
OF AV PP 1S3

10 e o gludegl ygs = Uivg 38 S ilay

OOFo VY (0jug b §) : il

P SUpeeg 35

OO TIA = yuSS

292 col ppaud ol sancsUT Cslagyl ygins jSyo yi85
1o Slyla i (Ll Jladb 515 g0 5lgl
PPosa 1A yuss PYIE]Goo sals
091 90AAB0 o:luy ply

1 0 SWy TR0 91 0 0 6 jlous ST jg-S : 6 S 55 358

]
o
L
)
X



e (D0 0 QLOYVL [ b o
quieobladldd

-

s bl Q40 dd
BN rBei M9 oy hePA ey O o |
cerl of g8 | Mrrmcn hm_4_q_...4_0 grorl jor) 6

‘ﬂulJlﬂml.]a 1560 Sy oo o osfb oy s 0 |

e Vel | | 1 599

e = (4 € 6700) dalAb 0 AQQ
767 s | ol
res g6 £ BO Mg oy 370 oD

g5 ddd oAV 4Q
XL 4QUAVSQ -V AQI AV 4Q —dbQ | AV4Q —ASAQT AV 4Q
HEIC ST eRAN efsrmolo 16 o

I Qre:ed |MierBl o o A 6| ormsrs O

6T 691 g JINSV NSOLV 0PHOS Jd #00€ NM IONV 1S 8 9l 000°0S.‘v9 | 000°000°9€0°T 000°000'9€0°T 000°000°9€0°T
8T G591 9 JINSV NSOLY OVHOS 4 #00€ NM IONV1L 14 S 000°05€'0Z | 000°0SZ‘TOT 000°0S2°T0T 000°0S2°10T
VA 591 9 ISV NSOLY 0YHOS J¥ #00€ NM JONVI4 e oL 000°0S6‘ZL | 000°00S‘6ZT 000°00S°62T 000°005°62T
9t | S°9L 93SY NSO 2 0YHOS Y #00€ NM IONVd 14 6 000°00%°L 000°009°99 000°00999 000°009'99
1 om_.ww wh__\_\,,__mm,_qoﬁmﬁwm &Mm,ﬂ_ﬁwwﬂw wmoﬂd._ 4= 9 | oo0‘osz'cs | 000700566 000°00S'667 000°005'66Y
v om_.wwmvwﬁw% uﬁ“urm Mm Wﬁmﬂﬂwﬁﬂﬂ% wwﬂ,w._ 4o ge | ooo‘ool‘sy | 000008228’ 000°008£78°T 000°008'LZ8'T
€T | 691 9 JINSV NSOLY LA ALS 4Y #0S1L NM IDONV IS 14" 14 000°052°‘c8 | 000°000°€EE 000°000°€EEE 000°000°€EE
zT | G919 AINSY NSOLY LM dLS J¥ #0SL NM IONV1d 4" 14 0000589 | 000°008°€LT 000°008°€LT 000°008°€ELT
S rswrs|  © | * | oowsarsy| oooloses | o | ooooszs
o | og mmwwm%uw%ﬁwwm wﬁbﬁwwwwowwwmmwwzi 4 z s1 | ooo'szi‘oL | 000°SZ9°ZST 000'529°ZST 000'529°ZST
6 | G919 3ANSY NSOLY 09LHOS 4 #0SL NM 3DONV 14 [4 9l 000°'052'6 | 000°000'8YT 000°000°8YT 000°000°8YT
s o e o wawrs| | * | ov | oovosszy | “oovo0owis | o | oonooorsts
r ™\

1 B> el T




Olblpf 255 OIS

. U ams
333,000,000 333,000,000 333,000,000 | 83,250,000 | 4 10 FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 | (20
74,000,000 74,000,000 74,000,000 | 9,250,000 8 2 FLANGE WN 300# RE SCH80 A105N ASME B 16.5 | 21
FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH80 A105N NACE
240,500,000 240,500,000 240,500,000 | 48,100,000 | 5 6  |MRO175/1SO 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME | 22
B 16.5
FLANGE WN 300% RF SCH80 A105N NACE
259,000,000 259,000,000 259,000,000 | 64,750,000 | 4 8 |MRO175/1SO 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME | 23
B 16.5
24,050,000 24,050,000 24,050,000 | 12,025,000 | 2 2 FLANGE WN 300# RE SCH160 A105N ASME B 16.5 | 24
FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH160 A105N NACE MR0175/ISO
72,150,000 72,150,000 72,150,000 12,025,000 & 2 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 »
; FLANGE WN 300# RF SCH160 A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
144,300,000 144,300,000 144,300,000 | 24,050,000 | 6 3 o n e L 2
FLANGE WN 300# RF XS A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
64,750,000 64,230,008 64,750,000 | 64,750,000 | 1 8 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B16.5 |
FLANGE WN 300# RF XS A105N NACE MR0175/1SO
111,000,000 111,000,000 111,000,000 | 111,000,000 | 1 10 i e e b e s e e |
11,100,000 11,100,000 11,100,000 | 11,100,000 | 1 2 FLANGE WN 600# RF SCH80 A105N ASME B 16.5 | 29
177,600,000 177,600,000 177,600,000 | 29,600,000 | 6 2 FLANGE WIN 1508 RF mmm%m A182-F316L ASMEB | 4
643,800,000 643,800,000 643,800,000 | 22,200,000 | 29 6 FLANGE WN 150# FF SCH40 A105N ASME B 16.5 | 31

(ol pSdnius Jlglios gy Gisius S gingl -giesls s

P91 oglabiaS o gllbidliwlS jlgl
DFAV 1OEV=-OFAV 10— BFAV 1OF A= BT AV 16F 185
BFAVo PP 1 usSs

O30 e et @bl sg5 ¢ v -3 S ilas

OOFo aVEP ()29 b> §) : yali

1 Slug 8

OOF 1 IMA = uSS

292 0ol paad lasonbT slewgylgins jSa0 i8S

1o Sl Glida s 6415 g0 gl
PPosa I uss

1 0 SWy TR0 1€ 0 0 & Lo ol ST g S : 60 S 4 5 458>

PPIF1 900 pali .l—n.

-
291 90A0A00 0 :glwy Pl .. ey
[=lp=sy




Ol 255 OGS

\ J
5,550,000 5,550,000 0 5,550,000 5,550,000 1 2 FLANGE SCRD 150# FF GALV A105N ASME B 16.5 | 32
27,750,000 27,750,000 0 27,750,000 9,250,000 3 3 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 33
12,950,000 12,950,000 0 12,950,000 12,950,000 1 4 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 34
44,400,000 44,400,000 0 44,400,000 22,200,000 2 . 6 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 35
46,250,000 46,250,000 0 46,250,000 46,250,000 1 10 BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 36

BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N NACE MR0175/ISO

22,200,000 22,200,000 0 22,200,000 22,200,000 1 6 15156 SSC resistant ASME B 16.5 37

BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N NACE MR0175/ISO

4,625,000 4;525,000 0 | 4625000 | 4625000 1 2 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 3

BLIND FLANGE 150# RF A105N NACE MR0175/ISO

2,250,000 2,250,000 g 9,250,000 | 9,250,000 1 4 15156 SSC resistant, HIC resitant ASME B 16.5 *

101,750,000 101,750,000 | O | 101,750,000 |101,750,000 | 1 10 BLIND FLANGE 300# RF A105N ASME B 16.5 a0
. 48,100,000 48,100,000. | O | 48,100,000 | 48,100,000 1 5. BLIND FLANGE 300# RF A182-F304L ASME B 16.5 | 41
/ 370
9,959,475,000 | || 9.959,475000 | 0 [ 9,959,475,000 | U6 13 g0 9 obim g dosley 9 Ogele 46 3 oloxy 9 g 9 3)blee 6139 0 I o

BERP SAYAT o6 s O 5 Sl 00k 21 5 S8 336 oI FATIYFY i o e 2 508 31y S w0l

% L ophySmap il py st S gl giiots ) Ol e Jlo @libigl gl Ubg 8 GS3inled | gy ool pand OldaocsbT Sislay | jgins Sy 418
f y \MN 1o b puS 5 liotisdS lol 1 Slhpcis 5 1o Sl s g Obliulais 6 )15 i 1ol
ow\w,mo_v<|0§<_31|9m><_D1>|ov><_om 1l OO qVEY (sjzghd §): Al | PPosaIPauss PPIE)Go0 sals
O5AVo PP s yuSs OOF 11 1FA : yus3 ©9190A0300 o1l ply

y
10 SUSTRo g0 0 6 Lo (sl ST g 20 S 45 8 ‘




Wi bd /oo /4ol
nolder: gfl“'uj 5 '

aRsre : \}A/bo/(_»;{ng'l'

fd apfiegn e "‘C"(-"‘f’('rs‘
ol s cr"]"

| T dVA4 1L Qoo

‘ HNAN7A

@ 4T

p)

}lNvBuaxuvavmm..mamuvans>lNv an

NYeNZAvsuswsnmyonaX Y 8N S

3MNr5uaxnuumrmm;eusxr.‘VEI_.'S)ﬂ!_\:".lgb{asun"

2ddd VALY oL QL. 00 é/‘éf.’: vt

W ] B - ;“, - . < g '_
T QTR S g
R ”

T




vy rIINN

VEVARVATEY

* QulslAe | oAl

(1VA

|
od/Vo/ANall
frrrﬁfq E"f

e jro

/r ﬁ

i
smlvuvuvraJ_)lea.Lvuwam BV ELINVELY YV 2 LNV S LV EYr3tmvery mnm\'elvu 2 LINY8LY 2y

890 SOOO 0000 0008 £08S I
q&ﬂ" wmﬂ bl 1""" o — 4.&4.&044"4&

= ‘4_,.-—_

VYUl ‘lN\?’B'VHW!un vouy
i

t.f‘ SV edo Loy
éb*—éE“~W°“~1AAA
\NA30 /¢

IVelVrsL




